
ERGÖRÜ 210
NIGHT VISION
SIGHT 



ERGÖRÜ 210 NIGHT VISION SIGHT is designed for targets detection on the ba�le�eld and performance 
of aimed �ring using small, sporting and hunting arms of up to 12.7 mm caliber in the night mode at 
distances up to 450 m. The sight can also be used for observation and orientation in the nigh�ime.

ERGÖRÜ 210 NIGHT VISION SIGHT 

CHARACTERISTICS 

The main features are:

Image intensi�er 2+/3

F1.4/90 

7.0

х4

20 min down

0.1

20

CR123

850

100

-25…+50

750

35

195x90x95

1.3

Receiver type

Objective Lens, mm

Field of view, degrees 

Optical magni�cation

The inclination of the sight axis

Alignment pitch, mil

Alignment range, mil

Ba�eries

Laser illuminator wavelength, nm

Laser illuminator power, mW

Operating temperature range,°C 

Dynamic load limit, g

Continuous operation time in combat mode, hours

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

Light
Protection

Lens Diopter
Adjustment Lock

Laser
Lighter


