ERGÖRÜ 210 NIGHT VISION SIGHT



ERGÖRÜ 210 NIGHT VISION SIGHT

ERGÖRÜ 210 NIGHT VISION SIGHT is designed for targets detection on the battlefield and performance of aimed firing using small, sporting and hunting arms of up to 12.7 mm caliber in the night mode at distances up to 450 m. The sight can also be used for observation and orientation in the nighttime.

The main features are:



Light Protection



Lens Diopter Adjustment Lock



Laser Lighter

Image intensifier 2+/3

CHARACTERISTICS

✓ I Pocoivor type

\underline{L}	Receiver type	Image intensifier 2+/3
<(Objective Lens, mm	F1.4/90
$\stackrel{\downarrow}{\gg}$	Field of view, degrees	7.0
+	Optical magnification	x4
\uparrow	The inclination of the sight axis	20 min down
	Alignment pitch, mil	0.1
*	Alignment range, mil	20
₩	Batteries	CR123
*	Laser illuminator wavelength, nm	850
*	Laser illuminator power, mW	100
₩.	Operating temperature range,°C	-25+50
\bigcirc	Dynamic load limit, g	750
	Continuous operation time in combat mode, hours	35
\mathbb{X}	Dimensions, mm	195x90x95
$\underline{\underline{\mathring{\Box}}}$	Weight, kg	1.3